Linear drives DGPL, with external displacement encoder
Subject to change – 2018/052 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Cylinders with displacement encoder
Product range overview
Function Type Description
Drives Rodless
DDLI � Without guide
� With contactless measuring displacement encoder

2018/05 – Subject to change 13� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear drives DGPL, external displacement encoder
Type codes
� : ZUB – 2S 2X Z F 2G 2C
Accessories
ZUB Accessories enclosed separately
Slot cover
…S Sensor slot
…B Mounting slot
Slot nut
…X For slide
…Y For profile barrel
Centring sleeves
…Z For slide
Central support
…M Central support
Central mounting
…Q For slide
Foot mounting
…F Foot mounting
Proximity sensor
 …G With cable, 2.5 m
…H With plug
…I Non-contacting with cable, 2.5 m
…J Non-contacting, with plug
…N N/C contact with cable, 2.5 m
Connecting cable
…V 2.5 m
Shock absorber kit
 …C Plus retainer for GK/GV
Do not use for new designs!
-U- Type discontinued
Subject to change – 2018/0514 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Linear drives DGPL, external displacement encoder
Technical data
Function
-N- Diameter
25 … 63 mm
-T- Stroke length
225 … 2000 mm
General technical data
Piston  25 32 40 50 63